Pl Sail #

14592
15167
15384
15603
15117
14548
15142

* BAOox W =

(9]

Skipper Tot
Aaron Boesenecker
Dane Pedersen
Frank Gallagher
Bob Astrove*
John Van-Voorhis
Piercarlo Brunino*
Nabeel Alsalam

* Scored but not qualified, due to insufficient RC.
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