

				Day1	Day1	Day4	Day4	Day4	Day4
PI	Sail #	Skipper	Tot	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	14592	Aaron Boesenecker	4T	(8\DNC)	(8\DNC)	2	(2)	1	1
2	15167	Dane Pedersen	4T	(8\DNC)	(8\DNC)	1	1	2	(2)
3	15384	Frank Gallagher	7	2	2	3	(3)	(3)	(3)
*	15603	Bob Astrove*	10	1	1	8\DNC	(8\DNC)	(8\DNC)	(8\DNC)
4	15117	John Van-Voorhis	24T	8\RDG	8\RDG	8\DNC	(8\RDG)	(8\RDG)	(8\RDG)
*	14548	Piercarlo Brunino*	24T	8\DNC	8\DNC	8\DNC	(8\DNC)	(8\DNC)	(8\DNC)
5	15142	Nabeel Alsalam	24T	8\RDG	8\RDG	8\DNC	(8\DNC)	(8\DNC)	(8\DNC)
* Scored but not qualified, due to insufficient RC.									